SHARP
RZ-E313/15/16
Flexible configuration EPOS
Build point of
sale to best
serve your
environment.
Choose from 13.3”, 15”, 16” displays.
2 Line VFD Customer
Facing Display
10” Customer Facing Display Rear IO Expansion
www.crystal-epos.co.uk01484 240888 / 07977 000282
SHARP RZ-E313/15/16
Specification
Optional Extras
CPU BOX
Model RZ-E3CJT  RZ-E3C3T RZ-EC5T
CPU Intel ® Celeron ® J1900,
10W, 2.42GHz
Intel ® Skylake-U Intel
® Core ™ i3-6100U, 15W,
2.30GHz
Intel ® Skylake-U Intel
® Core ™ i5-6300U, 15W,
3.00GHz
Storage 60GB SSD 128GB SSD 128GB SSD
Memory DDR3L SO-DIMM 4GB
(max. 8GB)
DDR3L SO-DIMM 4GB
(max. 16GB)
DDR3L SO-DIMM 8GB
(max. 16GB)
Power Source DC +19V - +24V
Operating System Windows®10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB (64bit)
Working
Temperature 0oC-40oC
Storage
Temperature -20oC-60oC
POS LCD
Touch Unit
Model RZ-E313 RZ-E315 RZ-E316
Display 13.3” FHD 15” XGA 15.6” WXGA
Resolution 1920 x 1080 1024 x 768 1366 x 768
Dimension (Tilt 20”)
approx
329 (W) x286 (H) x210 (D)
[mm]
360 (W) x290 (H) x222 (D)
[mm]
402 (W) x288 (H) x212 (D)
[mm]
Weight (with stand)
approx. 4.0 kg 4.8 kg 4.6 kg
Initial Brightness
(typ.) (without touch
panel fitted)
300 cd/m2 400 cd/m2 220 cd/m2
Initial Brightness
(typ.) (with touch
panel fitted)
264 cd/m2 350 cd/m2 194 cd/m2
Type TFT Colour LCD
Touch Projected Capacitive Touch Panel
Working
Temperature 0oC-40oC
Storage
Temperature -20oC-60oC
All Specifications and Photos are subject to change without notice
01484 240888 / 07977 000282
RZE3IO1 RS232 (x 2)
RZE3SA1  SATA HDD expansion unit
RZE3ACE  Powered USB Expansion unit
RZE3MR1BK  MSR
RZE3MT1BK  MSR & iButton
RZE3DP1BK  2 line VFD Customer Display
RZE3D1OBK  10” LCD Customer Display
L20POSUKLCORD New L-shaped UK power cord.
L80CTE351RSB Citizen CTE351 Thermal Printer (RS232C/ USB)
L80CTE351LANB Citizen CTE351 Thermal Printer (Ethernet)
L80SP742B  Star SP742 Dot Matrix Printer (RS232C)
L80SP742IP  Star SP742 Dot Matrix Printer (Ethernet)
L80LLCD412+ Cash Drawer
 (5 Note and 8 coin compartments)
L80LLCD365  Cash Drawer
 (5 Note and 8 coin compartments)
L80YCABLERZE Cash Drawer 1 to 2 splitter cable
L80SPOSV4  Sharp POS Software V4